ICDM PUBLIC PROGRAMME CALENDAR 2025

Boa rd room
na

Corporate
Governance

Director
Series

Economic &

Finance

Leadership

Risk
Management

Sustainability
& ESG

Technical

FOCUS PROGRAMMES

Live Board Simulation: Withstanding A Crisis Through Management Dynamics

Introduction To Corporate Directorship: Foundations Of Effective Board Leadership
A Delicate Balance - Board & Management Relationship

Transparency Matters: A Director’s Approach to Handling Conflicts of Interest
Introduction to Corporate Directorship In The New Era of ESG

g t Relationshif

A Delicate Balance - Board & M

Introduction to Corporate Directorship In The New Era of ESG

Bridging the Gap: Metaverse, Board of Directors, Net Zero & NFT

Modernising Data Governance - What Should Boards Focus On Now?

Lessons from the Trenches: Governance Scandals Unveiled

BCP is Out: Director Preparedness for Al-Powered Attacks on People, Tech and Governance
Navigating Directorship: Legal C 1 es, R ibilities and Risks In Office

Corporate Finance For Non-Finance Directors

Finance Essentials for Non-finance Directors

Finance Essentials For Non-finance Directors

Boards as Drivers of Corporate Innovation: A Practical and Engaging Masterclass
Cultivating Strategic Mindsets in Leadership

Chairman’s Masterclass: Driving Sustainability From The Chair

Chair Masterclass

Aligning Risk M. t to Strategy and Purpose

A New Strategy & Risk Approach - Out With The Old, In With The New
Navigating ESG Risk In The Supply Chain

Navigating The ESG Risk In The Supply Chain

Sustainability Transition - Innovation As Change Drivers

Board’s At-A-Glance - Bursa Malaysia’s Enhanced Sustainability Reporting Framework

Bursa Malaysia’s Enhanced Sustainability Reporting Framework: A Company Secretary’s Role
Branding for Board Directors - Enhancing Your Profile for the Board

Talent Uprising - Management, Retention & Everything Else!

MAY JUL oCT NOV DEC
m

-

— =

N

1800

1850
1500
1500
2450
1500
3270
1200
1500
1500
750
750
2850
2250
1950
1500
1800
1500
1650
1800.00
1950
1800
1850
1750
650
450
1000
1150

1440

1450
1200
1200
1960
1200
2620
960
1200
1200
600
600
2280
1800
1560
1200
1440
1200
1485
1440.00
1560
1440
1480
1400
520
360

920

20-21

11

16
13

13

21
27
2
11-12
2
12
7
27
12
34
8
25
8
28
1
7
12
29
19
3

ICDM reserves the right to alter the content and dates in the best interest of the programme and is not responsible for cancellations due to unforeseen circumstances. Calendar is correct as of 02 January 2025.

ICDM

Institute of Corporate
Directors Malaysia




