ICDM PUBLIC PROGRAMME CALENDAR 2025

FOCUS	PROGRAMMES	CPD	Price (RM)					4.77				AU.C.	CED.	007	NOV	DEC
			Standard	Members	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Boardroom Dynamics	Live Board Simulation: Withstanding A Crisis Through Management Dynamics	6	1800	1440								20				
Corporate Governance	Introduction To Corporate Directorship: Foundations Of Effective Board Leadership	8	1850	1450											21	
	A Delicate Balance - Board & Management Relationship	4	1500	1200						27						
	Transparency Matters: A Director's Approach to Handling Conflicts of Interest	4	1500	1200			7									
	Introduction to Corporate Directorship In The New Era of ESG	12	2450	1960		20-21										
	A Delicate Balance - Board & Management Relationship	4	1500	1200											2	
	Introduction to Corporate Directorship In The New Era of ESG	12	3270	2620									11-12			
Digital Initiatives	Bridging the Gap: Metaverse, Board of Directors, Net Zero & NFT	2	1200	960								2				
	Modernising Data Governance - What Should Boards Focus On Now?	4	1500	1200						12						
Director Series	Lessons from the Trenches: Governance Scandals Unveiled	4	1500	1200											7	
	BCP is Out: Director Preparedness for Al-Powered Attacks on People, Tech and Governance	3	750	600									27			
	Navigating Directorship: Legal Consequences, Responsibilities and Risks In Office	3	750	600							12					
Economic & Finance	Corporate Finance For Non-Finance Directors	12	2850	2280									3-4			
	Finance Essentials for Non-finance Directors	8	2250	1800					8							
	Finance Essentials For Non-finance Directors	8	1950	1560							25					
Innovation	Boards as Drivers of Corporate Innovation: A Practical and Engaging Masterclass	4	1500	1200								8				
Leadership	Cultivating Strategic Mindsets in Leadership	8	1800	1440					28							
	Chairman's Masterclass: Driving Sustainability From The Chair	3	1500	1200												5
	Chair Masterclass	3	1650	1485									1			
Risk Management	Aligning Risk Management to Strategy and Purpose	4	1800.00	1440.00										7		
	A New Strategy & Risk Approach - Out With The Old, In With The New	8	1950	1560										12		
Sustainability & ESG	Navigating ESG Risk In The Supply Chain	4	1800	1440							29					
	Navigating The ESG Risk In The Supply Chain	4	1850	1480				11								
	Sustainability Transition - Innovation As Change Drivers	4	1750	1400					19							
	Board's At-A-Glance - Bursa Malaysia's Enhanced Sustainability Reporting Framework	2	650	520		16										
	Bursa Malaysia's Enhanced Sustainability Reporting Framework: A Company Secretary's Role	2	450	360	13											
Technical	Branding for Board Directors - Enhancing Your Profile for the Board	4	1000											3		
Workforce	Talent Uprising - Management, Retention & Everything Else!	4	1150	920			13									

ICDM reserves the right to alter the content and dates in the best interest of the programme and is not responsible for cancellations due to unforeseen circumstances. Calendar is correct as of 02 January 2025.



